
College of Business- collegeofbusiness@nwtc.edu NWTC Faculty Faculty Email

Accounting Principles Kathy Sternitzky & Jesse Ledvina kathryn.sternitzky@nwtc.edu / jesse.ledvina@nwtc.edu

Accounting I Judy Fox judy.fox@nwtc.edu

Accounting-Quickbooks Theresa Grover theresa.grover@nwtc.edu 

Business Law Terri Brown terri.brown@nwtc.edu

Business - Principles Michael Brown michael.brown@nwtc.edu

Career Planning Pam Cottrell pam.cottrell@nwtc.edu

Cisco Intro Joe Kopet joe.kopet@nwtc.edu

Customer Service Lisa O'Halloran lisa.o'halloran@nwtc.edu 

Database Development  Karen Krejcie karen.krejcie@nwtc.edu

Entrepreneurial Service Management Jerry Lintz gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

Event Marketing Ronnie Coyle ronnie.coyle@nwtc.edu

Financial Management-Small Business Jerry Lintz gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

Hardware 1 Boua Xee Thao bouaxee.thao@nwtc.edu

Illustrator Fundamentals Andrew Gerend andrew.gerend@nwtc.edu 

Intro to Cybersecurity Ryan Van Scyoc Ryan.VanScyoc@nwtc.edu

Intro to IT Karen Krejcie karen.krejcie@nwtc.edu

Marketing Principles Brad Zima brad.zima@nwtc.edu 

Marketing Your Small Business Jerry Lintz gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

MS Excel Intro Gail Schroeder gail.schroeder@nwtc.edu

MS Outlook Gail Schroeder gail.schroeder@nwtc.edu

MS PowerPoint Michael Gemignani michael.gemignani@nwtc.edu

MS Word Intro Michael Gemignani michael.gemignani@nwtc.edu

MS Word Part 2 Michael Gemignani michael.gemignani@nwtc.edu

Network Essentials Rachel Gehrke rachel.gehrke@nwtc.edu

Nutrition  David Crawford david.crawford@nwtc.edu

Organizing your Small Business Jerry Lintz gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

Personal Brand - Development Lisa O'Halloran lisa.o'halloran@nwtc.edu 

Personal Financial Literacy Michael Brown michael.brown@nwtc.edu

Photography- Digital Jessica Norwood jessica.norwood@nwtc.edu

Photoshop Fundamentals Kirk Widra kirk.widra@nwtc.edu 

Principles of Sanitation David Crawford david.crawford@nwtc.edu

Programming in C# Part 1 Dave Kairys dave.kairys@nwtc.edu

Website Coding Karen Krejcie karen.krejcie@nwtc.edu

Writing a Business Plan-Small Business Jerry Lintz gerald.lintz@nwtc.edu

General Studies - generalstudies@nwtc.edu NWTC Faculty Faculty Email

Abnormal Psychology Desiree Franks desiree.franks@nwtc.edu

Basic Anatomy Marc Ditty marc.ditty@nwtc.edu

College Tech Math 1A Rachel Johnson rachel.johnson@nwtc.edu

College Tech Math 1B Arlene Heaster arlene.heaster@nwtc.edu

Developmental Psychology Rebecca Noble rebecca.noble@nwtc.edu

English Composition 1 Jonathan O'Brien jonathan.obrien@nwtc.edu

General Anatomy & Physiology Gerald Heins gerald.heins@nwtc.edu

General Chemistry Tracy LeGreve tracy.legreve@nwtc.edu

General Physics 1 Shannon Brunette shannon.brunette@nwtc.edu

Interm Algebra with Applications Arlene Heaster arlene.heaster@nwtc.edu
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Intro to American Government Lance Kelley lance.kelley@nwtc.edu

Intro to Diversity Studies Lance Kelley lance.kelley@nwtc.edu

Intro to Psychology Sharon Chacon sharon.chacon@nwtc.edu

Intro to Sociology Dr. Paul Schnorr paul.schnorr@nwtc.edu

Mathematical Reasoning Jeffrey Marsh jeffrey.marsh@nwtc.edu

Oral/Interpersonal Communications Valerie Swartz valerie.swartz@nwtc.edu

Trigonometry with Apps Jeffery Marsh jeffery.marsh@nwtc.edu

Vocational Math A Rachel Johnson rachel.johnson@nwtc.edu

Vocational Math B Rachel Johnson rachel.johnson@nwtc.edu

Healthcare & Education - healthsciences@nwtc.edu NWTC Faculty Faculty Email

Contemporary Healthcare Practices Julie Trzebiatowski julie.trzebiatowski@nwtc.edu

Digital Literacy for Healthcare Lori Thompson lori.thompson@nwtc.edu

ECE: Child Development Mary Beth Boettcher marybeth.boettcher@nwtc.edu

ECE: Foundations of Early Childhood Mary Beth Boettcher marybeth.boettcher@nwtc.edu

ECE: Health Safety & Nutrition Sharon Tilly sharon.tilly@nwtc.edu

ECE: Infant & Toddler Development Laura Fenendael laura. fenendael@nwtc.edu

ECE: Social Studies, Art & Music Vicki Tanck victoria.tanck@nwtc.edu

EDU: Child & Adolescent Development Tracy Blahnik tracy.blahnik@nwtc.edu

EDU: Intro to Educational Practices Tracy Blahnik tracy.blahnik@nwtc.edu

Medical Terminology Julie Trzebiatowski julie.trzebiatowski@nwtc.edu

Public Safety - publicsafety@nwtc.edu NWTC Faculty Faculty Email

Courts/Jurisdiction Kevin Rathburn kevin.rathburn@nwtc.edu

Introduction to Human Services Michelle Grimm michelle.grimm@nwtc.edu

Introduction to Law Enforcement Kevin Rathburn kevin.rathburn@nwtc.edu

Trades - trades@nwtc.edu NWTC Faculty Faculty Email

Agribusiness Economics Wendy Vandenboom wendy.vandenboom@nwtc.edu

Aquaculture/Aquaponics Valerie Dantoin valerie.dantoin@nwtc.edu

Automation 1 - Control Logic Ed Kralovec edward.kralovec@nwtc.edu

Automation 2: Motor Control Ed Kralovec edward.kralovec@nwtc.edu

Automotive Service Fundamentals

Basic Mechanics Joe Barker joseph.barker@nwtc.edu

Beekeeping & Pollinators Valerie Dantoin valerie.dantoin@nwtc.edu

BIM Architectural 1

Building Codes - Carpentry Greg Kirschling greg.kirschling@nwtc.edu

CAD Intro  Bryan Guns bryan.guns@nwtc.edu

CNC Milling and G-Code Frank Parker frank.parker@nwtc.edu

Construction Blueprint Reading 1 Steve Awe steven.awe@nwtc.edu

DC1: Introduction Jake Morois jake.morois@nwtc.edu

Diesel Service Fundamentals

Energy-Intro Renew & Sustain John Hippensteel john.hippensteel@nwtc.edu

Floor Framing Systems Steve Awe steven.awe@nwtc.edu

Fluids 1: Basic Pneumatics Jessy Haid jessy.haid@nwtc.edu

Flux Cored Arc Welding 1 Doug Tennant doug.tennant@nwtc.edu

G-Code and Cam Frank Parker frank.parker@nwtc.edu

Gas Metal Arc Welding  1 Doug Tennant doug.tennant@nwtc.edu

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding 1 Doug Tennant doug.tennant@nwtc.edu

Intro to Dairy Science Wendy Vandenboom wendy.vandenboom@nwtc.edu

Intro to Environmental Science Erin Hansel erin.hansel@nwtc.edu
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Mechanical Design-Exploring Justin Lemke Justin.lemke@nwtc.edu

Organic Livestock Practices Valerie Dantoin valerie.dantoin@nwtc.edu

Principles of Civil Engineering Tim Tomlanovich tim.tomlanovich@nwtc.edu

Robotics - Introduction to Tim Schmitz timothy.schmitz@nwtc.edu

Safety Devices and Application Ed Kralovec edward.kralovec@nwtc.edu

Shielded Metal Arc Welding 1 Doug Tennant doug.tennant@nwtc.edu

Smart Start to Building Automation Systems Howard Herrild howard.herrild@nwtc.edu

Solidworks Fundamentals Justin Lemke Justin.lemke@nwtc.edu

Solidworks Intermediate Justin Lemke Justin.lemke@nwtc.edu

Sustainable AG: Issues & Practices Valerie Dantoin valerie.dantoin@nwtc.edu

Transportation Welding 1 Wally Remic walter.remic@nwtc.edu
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